

Community Support Makes Wings Over Flint a Success The Show is Returning in 2026

July 3, 2023

Press Release CONTACT: Autumn MacClaren

Ph.: 810-235-6560, ext. 121

Director of Marketing, Public Relations and

Air Service Development

Bishop International Airport Authority

3425 W. Bristol Road Flint, Michigan 48507

(Flint, Michigan) — Flint Bishop Airport wants to thank the community, volunteers, sponsors and FNT staff for making *Wings Over Flint* a huge success! More than 10,000 people attended the two-day event which was the first air show at Flint Bishop in more than 30 years. We are happy to report you will not have to wait another 30 years, as *Wings Over Flint* is returning the summer of 2026.

"The show would not have been possible without the outpouring of support from all of Mid-Michigan," said Nino Sapone, CEO at Flint Bishop Airport. "We are incredibly grateful and will forever be thankful for the help we received from every corner of the community."

The Air Show included air performances by nationally recognized acts like the US Army Golden Nights, the Czech-Mate Jet Team, Northern Stars Aeroteam and more! *Wings Over Flint* partnered with all local food truck vendors and other community agencies such as the MTA, several Public Safety departments and businesses.

We look forward to partnering with everyone again in 2026! Flint Bishop will be releasing more details about that air show once we get further into the planning phase.

Flint Bishop International Airport (FNT) is "Not the only way to fly. Just a better one". Flint guarantees you all of the destination options of a larger airport, while flying from the comfort of a relaxing and beautiful facility. Flint features all-jet service, with flights provided by Allegiant, American, and United. Our airlines provide many nonstop flights to popular destinations across the country that will also connect you around the world, usually in one stop or less. For reservations and flight information from Flint, visit our website at bishopairport.org.